
INDICTMENTS JANUARY 8, 2026 

CAUSE# NAME 

CRW2601001 Katherine Deann Cardenas 

CRW2601002 Angela Torres 

CRW2601003 Mary Lilly Amezquita 

CRW2601004 Alfredo Bermea Bustos 

CRW2601005 Valerie Beatrice Guerrero 

CRW2601006 Hayden John Thompson 

CRW2601007 Laura Trevino 

CRW2601008 Romario Edilberto Vazquez 

CRW2601009 Valentin Villanueva 

CRW2601010 Seth Christopher Capps 

CRW2601011 Nickolas Carvajal 

DOB OFFENSE BOND BOND 

2/4/1998 Cnt. 1: Burglary of a Habitation Cnt. 1: Cont. $5,000.00 

5/13/1972 
Cnt. 1: Una_ uthorized Use of a

C t 1 C $10 000 00 Motor Vehicle 
n · : ont. · · 

11/24/1980 
Cnt 1: MAN DEL CS PG 1-B 

C t 1 C $40 000 00 
>=4G<200G 

n · : ont. ' · 

311511979 
Cnt. 1: POSS CS PG 1/1-8 
>=1G<4G 

211312002 
Cnt 1: POSS CS PG 1 /1-8 
<1G 

31812004 
Cnt. 1: Poss Cs Pg 2 >= 
1G<4G 

211111968 
Cnt. 1: POSS CS PG 1/1-8 
<1G 

121611984 
Cnt. 1: POSS CS PG 1/1-8 
<1G 

Cnt. 1: Evading Arrest or 
11/28/2002 Detention with a Vehicle 

Cnt. 2: Poss Cs Pg 2 >= 1G<4G 

10/30/1995 Cnt. 1: Burglary of a Building 

Cnl 1: Cont. $30,000.00 

Cnt. 1: Cont. $10,000.00 

Cnt. 1: Cont. $10,000.00 

Cnt. 1: Cont. $30,000.00 

Cnt. 1: Cont. $2,000.00 

Cnt. 1: Cont. $20,000.00 
Cnt. 2: Cont. $40,000.00 

Cnt. 1: Cont. $10,000.00 

712711991 
Cnt. 1: Fraud Use/Poss !dent 

C 1 C $40 000 00 
Info# Items <5 Elderly 

nt. : ont. • · 

IT IS ORDERED that bonds are hereby set 

in tile above stated amounts for each 
delendanl IT IS FURTliER ORDERED 
that the der11 of the court issue an arrest 
warrant for each of the above named 
defendants for whem no arrest has 
previously been issued or for whom the 
bond amount has increased from the 
original arrest for this Charge. 
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ARRAIGNMENT 02/26/2026


